
Regional Transit Author ity 
Voucher Certification Approval 

March 31, 2014 

Auditing Officer Certification 

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the services 

rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance payment is due and payable pursuant to a 

contract or is available as an option for full or partial fu lfi llment of a contractual obligation, and that the claim is a just, 

due, and unpaid obligation against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority, and that I am authorized to 

authenticate and certify to said claim. 

Kelly 

The vouchers below have been reviewed and certified by individual departments and the Central Puget Sound Regional 

Transit Authority's Auditing Officer. 

Agency C laimsNouchers : 

NP Checks 

Treasurer Checks 

Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs 

Voided Checks 
Total Claims 

*AP checks not issued 115306 and 115595. 

ORCA Payments : 

Wire Transfers 

Total Payments 

RAPID Fund ClaimsNouche rs: 

Checks 
T otal Payments 

Payroll Vouchers : 

Payroll Checks 

Direct Deposit 
Voided Check /EFT 

Payroll Taxes 
Total Payroll 

Numbers 

115093-115690* 

1834- 1845 

95 
1740, 1745, 113898, 11 5023, 11505 1 

698 

Numbers 

3 
3 

Numbers 

0 
0 

Numbers 

9579-9594 

1,467 

0 
3 

1,486 

Total certified vouchers from March I , 20 14 through March 3 1, 2014 are $71 ,933, 158.29. 

Amounts 

$23,977,404.02 

$488.10 

$43,636,305.80 

($60,271.77) 
67,553,926.15 

Amounts 

$603,280.85 
$603,280.85 

Amounts 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Amounts 

$24,196.83 

$2,830, 190.63 

$0.00 

$92 1,563 .83 
$3,775,951.29 


