Regional Transit Authority Voucher Certification Approval March 31, 2014

Auditing Officer Certification

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the services rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance payment is due and payable pursuant to a contract or is available as an option for full or partial fulfillment of a contractual obligation, and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority, and that I am authorized to authenticate and certify to said claim.

Auditing Officer: Kelly Priestley, Controller

The vouchers below have been reviewed and certified by individual departments and the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority's Auditing Officer.

Agency Claims/Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
A/P Checks	115093-115690*	\$23,977,404.02
Treasurer Checks	1834-1845	\$488.10
Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs	95	\$43,636,305.80
Voided Checks	1740, 1745, 113898, 115023, 115051	(\$60,271.77)
Total Claims	698	67,553,926.15

*AP checks not issued 115306 and 115595.

ORCA Payments:	Numbers	Amounts
Wire Transfers	3	\$603,280.85
Total Payments	3	\$603,280.85
RAPID Fund Claims/Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
Checks	0	\$0.00
Total Payments	0	\$0.00
Payroll Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
Payroll Checks	9579-9594	\$24,196.83
Direct Deposit	1,467	\$2,830,190.63
Voided Check /EFT	0	\$0.00
Payroll Taxes	3	\$921,563.83
Total Payroll	1,486	\$3,775,951.29

Total certified vouchers from March 1, 2014 through March 31, 2014 are \$71,933,158.29.